
General $622,936

Capital Outlay $188,970

Pension $4,321

Special Education $391,270

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $2.763

Owner Occupied $6.593

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $14.119

Special Education $1.478

Bond Redemption $0.000

Pension Fund $0.234

Capital Outlay $0.998

2014 Payable 2015 Levy 
per Thousand

$335,125

$0

$0

General Aid

Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund*

$335,125Total State Aid

State Aid

2014 Payable 2015
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $147,273,045

Owner Occupied $10,041,310

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $12,648,284

Total $169,962,639

December 2014 Federal Child Count

16.5

12.5%

15.0

$34,264Average Teacher Salary

Avg Years of Experience

% with Advanced Degrees
Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff

8.1

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 82.199

9-12 36.398

83.705

37.362

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membersip

Total 127.776 130.397

Student Data

Fall 2014 PK-12 Enrollment 129

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 10

District Dropout Rate 0.0%

% Special Needs Students* 15.5%

% Eligible for Free/Red. Lunch** 32.2%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

98.0%

7

Classroom Staff 1.0

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, Special 

Education and Pension Funds

Area in Square Miles: 275

Fall 2014 K-12 Fall Enrollment 121

Educational Funds $11,085

Sparsity $0

Home School ADM 0.00

Fall 2014 State Aid Fall Enrollment 121.00

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

4

Math

Reading

Science

Composite Score

20

2014-2015 Profile of Bowdle School District 22-1

Home County: Edmunds

*No ACT data displayed when less 
than ten students are reported.

*District has opted out of 
General Fund levy

PK 9.179 9.329

3083 2nd Ave, Bowdle, SD  57428-0563

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

*Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Accountability Data*

Reading % Proficient/Advanced

Math % Proficient/Advanced

4-year Cohort Graduation Rate

High School Completion Rate
Impact Aid $0

%

%

**No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

36.99

34.72 %

%

*No data displayed if the subgroup does not meet the 
minumum size for reporting purposes.



Bond Redemption $0

Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $691,787

PK Instruction $27,009

Adult Instruction $0

$63,036

$15,158

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $0

Non-Programmed $0

Debt Service $0

Co-Curricular $85,999

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Expenditures $1,196,541 $128,528

Local $710,848

County $18,199

State $359,900

Federal $63,792

Total $1,152,739

$162,995

$1,578

$0

$7,064

$221,578

$2,113

$0

$29,520

General Capital Outlay Special Education Pension

$171,637 $253,211 $40,321

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$0

Capital Outlay Pension

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$39,932

$389

$0

$0

$0

$0

$27,060

$0

$0

$12,863

$104,269

$84,274

$4,007

$15,000

$0

$46,999

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$29,710

$20,076

$548

$0

$0

$3,424

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$126,527 $35,999

$17,822

Operation/Maint. Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction

PK Instruction

Adult Instruction

Community Services

Non-Programmed

Debt Service

Co-Curricular

Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$63,280 $3,750 $0 $2,625

$0 $0 $0 $0

$123,053 $42,956 $0 $2,890

Salary Property Other

$537,499

$19,472

$0

$6,934

$62,321

$43,758

$0

$48,635

$33,312

$25,798

$0

$0

$0

$62,907

$151,229

$7,537

$0

$1,896

$23,848

$16,503

$0

$22,832

$6,819

$14,907

$0

$0

$0

$12,247

$58,254

$15,158

$0

$33,366

$31,953

$6,719

$0

$86,214

$44,691

$840

$0

$0

$0

$4,770

$52,722

$0

$0

$15,376

$193

$2,676

$0

$11,218

$0

$42,509

$0

$0

$0

$4,506

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$46,999

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$9,454

$0

$0

$0

$0

$251

$0

$0

$0

$1,568

$840,636 $257,818 $11,273$46,999$281,965 $129,200

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Bowdle School District 22-1

Other Enterprise

$0

$67,084 $80,298


